Rangliste Knaben 2014

ENGELBURG

Kategorie Jg 2001

Rang
1

Vorname
Endit

Name Jahrgang

Eshani 2001

Kategorie Jg 2002/2003

Rang
1

2
3
4

Vorname
David
Elias
Jonas
Cedric

Name Jahrgang
Kissling 2002
Reich 2003
Eberhard 2003
Hanselmann 2003

Kategorie Jg 2004/2005

Rang

O©CoONOOOR~WN -

Vorname
Melvin
Andrin
Tim
Sandro
Nils
Eliah
Dionys
Noah
Patrick
Gian
Norberto
Noel
Maurin
Flavio
Ajanan

Name Jahrgang
Eberle 2004
Ottiger 2004
Schneider 2004
Durrer 2005
Greutmann 2005
Calonder 2005
Eberle 2005
Calonder 2005
Oberholzer 2005
Zeller 2005
Schiess 2005
Hengartner 2005
Schickli 2005
Mettler 2005

Kanagasabai 2005

Zeit Vorlauf

9.32

Zeit Vorlauf

9.17
9.19
9.41
9.55

Zeit Vorlauf

9.61

9.82
10.11
10.10
10.38
10.50
10.50
10.67
11.01
11.21
11.29
11.44
11.75
11.92
12.01

Qualifikation
Swiss Athletic*
bis 2007

Zeit Final

*

Zeit Final
8.91*
9.10 *
9.19 *
9.32 *

Zeit Final
9.58 *
10.04 *
10.09 *
10.17 *

*

*



Kategorie Jg 2006/2007

Rang

1o ORS00 NOO D WN =

Kategorie Jg 2008/2009

Rang

B2a3is0ionlideoNoasmN -

Vorname

Noe-Benjamin
Marvin
Niculin
Luis
Robin
Marc
Silvan
Janik
Noah
Ben
Nevio
Luiz
Cyrill
Beat
Samuele
Nico
Yves

Vorname
Janis
Simon
Tim
Zion
Samuele
Marlon
Nils Oliver
Dion
Simon
Samuel
Lenny
Gian
Cedric
Elias
Noel
Jannis
Leon
Elias
Luca
Gianin

Name

Reich
Winiger
Ottiger
Niederer
Stambach
Boni
Schnider
Rutz
Steiger
Schneider
Job
Michalits
Ochsner
Streule
Ventrici
Rentzmann
Ebneter

Name
Fassler
Bulchel
Kosits
Tanner
Ferranti
Frei
Oehler
Businger
Bartschi
Oberhansii
Niederer
May
Brander
Knechtle
Fend
Sitaras
Kleiner
Briggemann
Gschwend
Rutz

Jahrgang

2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007

Jahrgang

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

Zeit Vorlauf

9.76
10.35
10.39
10.77
10.82
10.90
10.90
11.01
11.50
11.59
11.69
11.84
11.90
11.91
12.17
12.35
14.99

Zeit Vorlauf

11.86
12.17
12.50
12.67
12.75
13.47
13.66
13.77
14.21
14.48
14.54
14.57
14.75
15.30
15.38
16.18
16.65
16.72
19.81

Zeit Final

9.91*
10.30 *
10.58 *
11.03 *

Zeit Final
11.79
12.16
12.52
12.93



Kategorie Jg 2010/2011

Rang

230N ORWN o

Vorname
Alessio

Vitus

Luc
Larishan
Simon
Andri

Cyrill
Julian
Oberholzer
Dian

Niklas

Name
Lopes

Burkler
Greutmann
Kanagasabai
Osterwalder
Mettler

Frei
Waldburger
Jonas
Pfister

Brummelman

Jahrgang Zeit Vorlauf  Zeit Final
2010 15.61 15.50
2010 16.62 16.20
2010 16.53 16.37
2010 17.06 22.03
2010 17.90
2010 18.46
2010 19.20
2010 20.22
2010 21.19
2011 23.53
2011 38.98



